CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
For The Nine-month Period Ended September 30, 2019

 (Expressed in Rupiah, unless otherwise stated)
(Unaudited)

Penghasilan (beban)
komprehensif lain/ Other

comprehensive income (expense)

Catatan/
Notes

Modal saham

ditempatkan dan
disetor penuh/

Issued and fully
paid share capital

Tambahan modal
disetor/

Additional
paid-in capital

Selisih atas
transaksi dengan

pihak non-
pengendali/

Differences in
value from

transactions with
noncontrolling

interest

Keuntungan
(kerugian)
Aktuaria/

Actuarial gains
(losses)

Selisih kurs
penjabaran

laporan
keuangan

dalam mata
uang asing/

Exchange
difference due

to translation of
financial

statements

Proforma modal
yang berasal
dari transaksi
restrukturisasi

entitas
sepengendali/

Capital proforma
arising from
restructuring

transactions of
entities under

common control

Saldo laba/

Retained
earnings

Subtotal/
Subtotal

Kepentingan
nonpengendali/

Noncontrolling
interest

Total Ekuitas/
Total Equity

Saldo, 31 Desember 2017

  86.793.330.000  288.010.112.796  -  (116.834.137 ) -  7.996.062.574  11.781.786.452  394.464.457.685  24.937.677.474  419.402.135.159  Balance, December  31, 2017

Laba neto tahun berjalan   -  -  -  -  -  -  66.688.854.434  66.688.854.434  23.307.631.369  89.996.485.803  Profit for the year

Penghasilan komprehensif lain:   Other comprehensive income:

Pengukuran kembali liabilitas
imbalan kerja karyawan

2m,23  -  -

-  (101.604.188 ) -  -  -  (101.604.188 ) (2.359.812 ) (103.964.000 )

Remeasurement of
 employee benefits liabilities

Manfaat pajak penghasilan
terkait

2p,19e  -  -

-  25.401.045  -  -  -  25.401.045  589.955  25.991.000  Related income tax benefit

Penawaran umum perdana saham   -  11.946.904.901  -  -  -  -  -  11.946.904.901  279.721.220.099  291.668.125.000  Initial Public Offering

Beban emisi saham   -  (11.855.204.901)  -  -  -  -  -  (11.855.204.901 ) -  (11.855.204.901 ) Stock issuance cost

Efek akuisisi Entitas Anak   -  -  -  -  -  597.244.782  -  597.244.782  -  597.244.782  Subsidiary acquisition effect

Selisih nilai transaksi
restrukturisasi  entitas
sepengendali

  -  45.032.127

-

-  -  (3.053.834.315)  -  (3.008.802.188)

-  (3.008.802.188)

Difference in restruction transaction of
entity under common control

Perubahan transaksi pada Entitas
Anak

  -  -

689.652.109

-  -  -  -  689.652.109

(689.139.812)  512.297  Changes in transaction of subsidiaries

Dampak proforma sehubungan
dengan akuisisi Entitas
Anak

  -  -